
Living Waters Anglican Fellowship
Fall Activities & Events 2017

Please mark these dates on your calendars and watch for
more information on these exciting ministries, programmes,

and events.

Fellowship & Parish Events
• Parish Council - 4th Tuesday of the Month at 7:00 PM, beginnings September 26.
• Pizza & Movie Night - Friday, October 13 at 5:30 PM ~ “The Case For Christ”
• Parish Retreat with Bishop Charlie Masters - Friday, November 10 - Saturday, November 11

at Camp IAWAH.

Discipleship & Prayer
• The Book of Colossians -  Fall Sermon Series, beginning Sunday, September 10.
• Prayer Before Church - Sunday mornings at 9:30 AM.
• Flow Prayer Gathering - Friday afternoons @ 2:00 PM at KHOP, beginning, September 15.
• LIFE GROUPS - beginning the week of September 10th. 
• Men’s Bible Study - Friday mornings from 7:00 - 8:00 AM, beginning September 15th at

KHOP.

• Young Adult’s Welcome Back Dinner - Sunday, September 17 @ 5:00 PM at the Doering’s.
• Genesis Bible Study - Friday mornings from 10:00 - 11:30 AM, beginning Sept.15th. 
• When God’s People Pray DVD Study - Thursday evenings @ 7:00 PM, beginning Thursday,

October 5.
• Faith Explored: Becoming a Contagious Christian - Sunday’s in October from 9:00 -10:00

AM, beginning Sunday, October 1.

Mission & Outreach 
• Community Sharing Program - September: Travel Toiletries. 
• Soup & Spirituality Group - Friday mornings @ Noon, beginning Friday, September 15.

Worship
• Thanksgiving Sunday - Sunday, October 8.
• Commitment Sunday - Sunday, October 22.
• Remembrance Sunday - Sunday, November 5.
• Bishop’s Annual Visit - Sunday, November 12.

Children & Youth 
• Kidz Zone  - Sunday mornings at 10:00 AM, beginning September 10.
• Teen Café  - Sunday Mornings at 10:00 AM, beginning September 10.
• Plan to Protect Training - Sunday, September 24 after church.

Diocesan/Community Events
• First Friday Fast & Pray - 1st Friday of the Month, beginning Fri.,October 6 at 2:00 PM @

KHOP.
• Willow Creek Global Leadership Summit - October 19 - 20 @ Bay Park Baptist Church.
• Diocesan Synod - Tuesday, October 24 - Friday, October 27 in Burlington, ON.


